FORM PTO-1694 R	03-03-	1999 HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
			Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa			<u> </u>
	1009791		inal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les): PANORAMA SOFTWARE CORPORATION	N	2. Name and address of re-	
5550 Topanga Canyon Blvd.		Name: <u>SENTRYL_SOFT</u>	NARE CORPORATION
Woodland Hills, California 9	_	Internal Address:	
MLO 2	18-99		
	Association	Street Address: 2121 30	outh El Camino Real, llth F
General Partnership	Limited Partnership	City: San Mateo	State: CA ZIP: 94403
		Individual(e) sitizana	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🖼 No		☐ Association	hip
		i 🕒 General Partnership.	
3. Nature of conveyance:		Corporation-State Care	alifornia
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	☐ Other	
	Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the the designation is attached:	United States, a domestic representative
		(Designations must be a separate	document from Assignment)
Execution Date: April 15, 1998		Additional name(s) & address(es)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s);			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	mber(s).	D. To-domedicant	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A. Hademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark regis	tration No.(s)
		1863520	O
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and			
concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved:	1
Name: Peter M. Eichler, Esq.			
Internal Address: TROOP, STEUBER, PASICH, REDDICK,		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	<u>\$ 40.00</u>
& TOBEY/ 2029 Century Park East			
· =		Ca Englosed	
24th Floor Los Angeles, California 90067		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:			
		8. Deposit account number 20-1500	r.
			~ ~ ~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City:State:	ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of t'	DAÇAN TARA ALAH AMDARA ANDARA ANDARA ANDARA (CO
/02/1999 JSHABRZZ 00000221 201500 1863520	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
FC:481 40.00 CH		•	02-18-1999
Statement and signature.			U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #70
To the best of my knowledge and belief	t, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	/) .	. ///	
Jimmye B. Smith	pand	end Duste	February 6, 1999
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
		Total number of pages	s comprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			,
•	Do not detact	h this portion	
NACTAL CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR			
Mail documents to be recorded with	_		
		Patents and Trademarks	
	Box Assignments		
	Washington, D.C.		
Public burden reporting for thi	is sample cover she	eet is estimated to average	about 30 minutes per
document to be recorded, include and completing and reviewing the	ding time for review he sample cover she	wing the document and gate	sering the data needed,
to the U.S. Patent and Tradema	ark Office, Office o	of information Systems, PK	2-1000C, Washington,
D.C. 20231, and to the Office of	Management and P	Budget, Paperwork Reductio	n Project (0651-0011),
Washington, D.C. 20503.			
TDADEMADY			

REEL: 1862 FRAME: 0569

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PANORAMA SOFTWARE CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "SENTRYL SOFTWARE CORPORATION", THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 1998, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2476035 8320

RECORDED: 02/18/1999

991039824

AUTHENTICATION:

9551447

DATE:

02-01-99

TRADEMARK REEL: 1862 FRAME: 0570